Via Assunta, 57 - 20834  Nova Milanese  (MB)  -  ITALY
Tel. +39 0362 366126  Fax +39 0362 366876   www.givimisure.it   sales@givimisure.it
Code Project Release
ST02 A55-A B TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Pag. 1/2
GIVI MISURE S.R.L.  A SOCIO UNICO
C.F. e Iscrizione al Reg. Imprese di Monza e Brianza n° 04355540156  -  Cap. Soc. € 51.480,00 I.V.
ABSOLUTE OPTICAL SCALE GVS 608 F - FANUC i INTERFACE

DIMENSIONS
(**) Add holes at 40 mm from the cut heads, when the first hole at constant step is at a distance X > 175 mm.
ORDERING CODE
MODEL
SCALE TYPE,
RESOLUTION
MEASURING
LENGTH
POWER SUPPLY OUTPUT SIGNALS
CABLE LENGTH,
CABLE TYPE
CONNECTOR,
WIRING
SPECIAL,
PRESSURIZATION
GVS 608 F1A 03240 V F1 M04 / F1 CU1 PR
F1 = 1 μm
F01 = 0.1 μm
A = absolute
Length in mm
03240 = MLMAX
F1 = FANUC i
Mnn  = length in m
M04 = 4 m
50 = 50 m
F1  = 7 wires
CU1  = connector
 FANUC i
No cod. = standard
SPnn  = special nn
PR  = pressurized
Example  ABSOLUTE OPTICAL SCALE   GVS 608 F1A 03240 V F1 M04/F1 CU1 PR
(*) (*) (*)
ML  650 mm 650 mm  ML  1160 mm ML  1160 mm
(**)
P = MACHINE GUIDE
ML = MEASURING LENGTH
DIMENSIONS IN mm
TO BE REMOVED AFTER MOUNTING
SAFETY MARGIN
COMPRESSED AIR INLET
POSITIVE COUNTING DIRECTION